Features
■ Fast acting
■ Small size
■ Stable breakdown throughout life
■ Designed to operate with TBU® devices
■ RoHS compliant* versions available
■           UL Recognized
Applications

    Blank = Standard Product
    LF = RoHS Compliant Product
How to Order
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 2031-xxT-SM Series - Miniature 2-Pole Gas Discharge Tube
Product Dimensions
REV. F 08/15
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Packaging Specifi cations
-RP
Reel is 13 inches in diameter and 3/4 inch wide.
Recommended Pad Layout
-RP3
Reel is 13 inches in diameter and 11/16 inch wide.
4.00
(.158)
2.00
(.079)
8.00
(.315)
16.0
(.63)
1.75
(.069)
7.5
(.30)
12.00
(.473)
4.00
(.158)
12.00 ± 1.27
(.473 ± .050)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
5.0 ± 0.3
(.197 ± .012)
4.4 ± 0.2
(.173 ± .008)
0.33 ± 0.1
(.013 ± .004)
0.51 ± 0.1
(.020 ± .004)
3.9
(.155)